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 Thomas Piessens - Sam Dejonghe6111 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 613 613

 Brent Verheyen - Ian Gepts6132 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 611 511

 Olivier Bertels - Cédric Baeten6123 193 193 193 193 193 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 611

 Lea Mauer - Gary Hauser5114 612 612 612 612 511 193 193 193 193 193 193 612 612 612 612 612 612 612 193 190

 Roger Grouwels1885 621 101 101 101 612 612 612 612 612 612 612 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 121 612

 Bart Arendsen1936 101 511 511 511 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 121 188 111

 Bob Herber1017 511 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 101 190 121

 Patrick Engelen - Steve Brooks1218 111 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 111 612 101

 Hein Koopman1909 121 750 750 750 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 188 111 188

 Martin Lucas75010 750 190 190 190 750 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 101 193

 MDK28011 190 188 188 188 190 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

 Dennis de Borst20112 188 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776

 Nagy Kabaz20213 776 150 150 150 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 280 280 149 149 280 280 280 280

 Laurens de Wit33314 150 149 149 202 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 202 339 280 280 202 202 202 202

 Melvin van Dam - Eddie van Dam77615 149 621 202 280 201 201 201 201 201 333 333 333 333 149 202 202 201 201 201 201

 Cees Wijsman14916 202 202 280 333 333 333 333 333 333 201 339 339 339 202 333 333 333 333 333 333

 Luc de Cock62117 280 280 333 201 339 339 339 339 339 339 366 149 149 333 201 201 149 149 149 149

 Tony Verhulst33918 333 333 201 339 336 336 336 336 336 336 149 366 366 201 339 339 339 339 339 339

 Frank Broersen32119 201 201 339 336 366 366 366 366 366 366 336 498 498 321 321 321 321 321 321 321

 Maik Broersen32320 339 339 336 366 150 150 323 323 323 149 321 461 461 461 461 366 621 621 366 366

 Pieter Denys - Tim de Borle36621 336 336 366 323 323 323 321 321 149 321 498 432 432 366 366 621 366 366 323 323

 Max Tubben11122 366 366 323 321 321 321 461 461 321 323 461 321 401 401 401 461 461 323 461 461

 Mark Jobst46123 323 323 321 401 401 461 401 149 461 498 432 401 327 323 323 323 323 461 401 401

 Jan Berry Drenth46924 321 321 401 461 461 401 498 401 498 461 401 327 469 327 621 401 401 401 432 432

 Axel Jansen - Mex Jansen43225 401 401 461 432 432 432 432 498 401 432 327 469 434 469 327 327 327 432 469 469

 Jack Hoekstra - Pieter de Jong49826 461 461 432 498 498 498 496 432 432 401 496 496 201 496 469 432 432 469 496 496

 Joop Arendsen - Bart Arendsen33627 432 432 469 469 322 322 149 322 322 322 469 434 321 432 432 469 469 496 498 498

 Mick Schutte43328 469 469 498 496 469 496 322 496 496 327 433 433 323 621 496 496 496 498 336 621

 John Engelborghs32729 498 498 322 322 496 469 469 327 327 496 434 201 496 498 498 498 498 336 621 336

 Jos Harper43130 322 322 496 490 327 327 327 469 469 469 431 323 621 336 336 336 336 433 433 433

 Tom Werckx43431 496 496 490 327 490 149 431 431 431 431 322 444 336 433 433 433 433 434 434 434

 Mauro Mercuri - Bjorn Vinken44432 490 490 327 431 431 431 433 433 433 433 201 336 433 434 434 434 434 327 327 327

 Chris Voet - Bart van den Broeck40133 327 327 431 434 434 433 434 434 434 434 444 621 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431

 Marcel van der Lyke49634 431 431 434 433 433 434 150 444 444 444 323 431 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444

 Hassan Arreffag - Mounir Arreffag32235 434 434 433 149 149 444 444 621 621 621 621

 Ivar Moens15036 433 433 444 444 444 490 621

 Bas Barenbrug49037 444 444 621 621 621 621 490

 Henk Tappel21138 211
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 Thomas Piessens - Sam Dejonghe6111 613 613 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611

 Brent Verheyen - Ian Gepts6132 511 511 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613 613

 Olivier Bertels - Cédric Baeten6123 611 611 511 511 511 511 511 511 612 612 612 612 612 612 612 612

 Lea Mauer - Gary Hauser5114 612 612 612 612 612 612 612 612 511 511 511 511 511 511 511 511

 Roger Grouwels1885 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 188 188 188 188 188

 Bart Arendsen1936 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 188 193 193 193 193 193

 Bob Herber1017 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 188 188 193 121 121 121 121

 Patrick Engelen - Steve Brooks1218 188 188 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 193 121 101 101 101 101

 Hein Koopman1909 193 193 188 188 188 188 188 188 101 101 101 190 190 190 190

 Martin Lucas75010 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 750 750 750 750

 MDK28011 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 202 202

 Dennis de Borst20112 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 776 202 202 202 280 280

 Nagy Kabaz20213 280 280 202 202 202 202 202 202 280 280 280 201 201

 Laurens de Wit33314 202 202 280 280 280 280 280 280 201 201 201 333 333

 Melvin van Dam - Eddie van Dam77615 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 333 333 333 776 776

 Cees Wijsman14916 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 333 776 776 776 149 149

 Luc de Cock62117 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 149 621

 Tony Verhulst33918 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339

 Frank Broersen32119 321 321 321 321 321 321 621 621 621 621 621 321

 Maik Broersen32320 366 366 366 366 366 323 321 321 321 321 321 323

 Pieter Denys - Tim de Borle36621 323 323 323 323 323 621 323 323 323 323 323 366

 Max Tubben11122 461 461 461 461 621 366 366 366 366 366 366

 Mark Jobst46123 432 432 621 621 461 461 461 461 461 461 461

 Jan Berry Drenth46924 401 401 432 432 432 432 432 432 432 432 432

 Axel Jansen - Mex Jansen43225 469 621 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469 469

 Jack Hoekstra - Pieter de Jong49826 496 469 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498

 Joop Arendsen - Bart Arendsen33627 621 498 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336 336

 Mick Schutte43328 498 336 433 433 433 433 433 433 433 433 433

 John Engelborghs32729 336 433 434 434 434 434 434 327 327 327

 Jos Harper43130 433 434 431 431 431 431 431 431 431

 Tom Werckx43431 434 327 327 327 327 327 327

 Mauro Mercuri - Bjorn Vinken44432 327 431 444 444 444 444 444

 Chris Voet - Bart van den Broeck40133 431 444

 Marcel van der Lyke49634 444

 Hassan Arreffag - Mounir Arreffag32235

 Ivar Moens15036

 Bas Barenbrug49037
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